

	 
	  
	August 
	  
	  
	September 
	  
	  
	October 
	  
	  
	November 
	  

	Scheme 
	Licences 
	Area (ha)/
Length (m) 
	Volume
(m3) 
	Licences 
	Area (ha)/
Length (m) 
	Volume
(m3) 
	Licences 
	Area (ha)/
Length (m) 
	Volume
(m3) 
	Licences 
	Area (ha)/
Length (m) 
	Volume
(m3) 

	Felling 
	137 
	1,144.34 
	343,034.60 
	511 
	5,739.51 
	1,585,000.40 
	356 
	3,297.55 
	1,003,660.70 
	319 
	2,853.83 
	899,487.00 

	Afforestation 
	19 
	130.48 
	 
	37 
	294.46 
	 
	46 
	356.32 
	 
	43 
	298.47 
	 

	Roads 
	39 
	19,274 
	37 
	12,948 
	52 
	19,428 
	83 
	28,796 
	
	
	
	

	Total (licences) 
	195 
	 
	 
	585 
	 
	 
	454 
	 
	 
	445 
	 
	 



